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The Harbour House 

SOUP OF THE DAY 
Served with a warm roll. (GFA)

CREAMY GARLIC MUSHROOMS
On toasted tiger bread, dressed salad. (GFA)

CRISPY BATTERED BRIE
On dressed salad, sweet chilli jam. 

HAGGIS STACK
Local haggis & potato scone stack , whisky
Cream sauce.

PRAWN COCKTAIL
Marie Rose sauce, brown bread. (GFA)

SMOKED SALMON BRUSCHETTA
Scottish smoked salmon, lemon & dill creme fraiche
Mini capers, toasted caibatta. (GFA)

S T A R T E R S

M A I N S

CHEESE BURGER
Monterey jack cheese, house sauce, lettuce, beef 
Tomato, homemade chips, coleslaw. (GFA)

LASAGNE
Dressed salad, garlic ciabatta.

THAI CURRY
Chicken, vegetable or prawn Thai curry, basmati rice, 
Naan bread. (GFA)

BEEF & ALE STEW
Topped with puff pastry, boiled potatoes, vegatables. 

SCAMPI & CHIPS
Salad, homemade tartar sauce.

FISH & CHIPS
Salad, homemade tartar sauce. (GFA)

BALMORAL CHICKEN
Chicken stuffed with haggis, wrapped in bacon,
Fondant potato, peppercorn sauce.

ROAST COD
Herb crusted cod, parsley butter sauce, crushed 
Potatoes, fine green beans. (GFA)

8oz SIRLION STEAK
Tomato, onion rings & homemade chips (GFA)

Portpatrick

£6.95

£7.45

£7.95

£8.95

£10.95

£11.95

£16.95

£17.95

£17.95

£18.95

£18.95

£18.95

£19.95

£21.95

£26.95

S I D E S

GARLIC CIABATTA 
Add cheese for 50p (GFA)

ONION RINGS

CHIPS | CAJUN CHIPS | POTATOES
|MASHED POTATOES (GFA)

MEDLEY OF VEGETABLES (GFA)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (GFA)

PARMESAN, TRUFFLE CHIPS (GFA)

HALLOUMI IN HONEY & CHILLI (GFA)

£3.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£4.25

£4.50

£4.50

P U D D I N G S

ASSORTED ICE CREAM (GFA)

CHOCOLATE FUDGE CAKE

CHEESECAKE OF THE DAY

PROFITEROLES

CHEESE & BISCUITS (GFA)

£7.95

£7.95

£7.95

£8.45

£9.95


